
LOT 76 HS  P-7-1-M-20C
IN NE 1/4
OR 43 P 648  &  OR 69 P 87

AMERICAN BANKING COMPANY
2628 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-076-000-10250-001

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
3 10
000 1.00/

WAKULLA ARRAN RD, CRAWFORDVILLE
06/09/2021 MMJS 06/09/2021 MMJS

03/27/2024 DC 0.31 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

0
203

30,000
30,203
17,441
12,762

0
12,762
30,203

0

15,405

0669/0423 8/04/2006 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITIZENS BANK-WAKULLA

AMERICAN BANKING CO

0468/0774 12/30/2002 WD Q V 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITIZENS BANK-WAKULLA
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2024 TRIM RTS; UPDATED MAIL ADDR TO LOCAL ADDR BEC

5 YR CK, N/C, IT 01-08-22

2023 TRM RTND, UTF

2022 TRIM RETURNED TO SENDER - UTF

1 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 0 0 0 135.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 10 203

203

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


